
Panther Prowl *** 5K Run *** Overall &
Divisions . . . . . . . 2 Mile results here

Event: 5K Run
Date: Saturday, June 28, 2014

Location: Monticello, IA
Weather: Overcast, 89% Humidity, Wind S

10-20mph & 75°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Michael Melchert, M19 Monticello, IA 16:31 5:19/M
2 2 2 OVM J.J Frawley, M18 Monticello, IA 16:32 5:19/M
3 3 3 OVM Preston Kauder, M17 Cascade, IA 16:37 5:21/M
4 4 1 M15 Zach Marpe, M19 Northwood, IA 17:07 5:30/M
5 1 1 OVF Olivia Johnson, F25 Iowa City, IA 17:49 5:44/M
6 5 2 M15 Nick Meyers, M18 Monticello, IA 17:54 5:46/M
7 6 1 M50 Jeff Nietert, M52 Palo, IA 18:04 5:49/M
8 7 3 M15 Jordan Loes, M16 Monticello, IA 18:05 5:49/M
9 2 2 OVF Erin Moeller, F36 Mount Vernon, IA 18:23 5:55/M
10 8 4 M15 Nathan Betts, M15 Dyersville, IA 18:25 5:56/M
11 3 3 OVF Marie Schofer, F32 Mount Vernon, IA 18:29 5:57/M
12 9 1 M40 John Armon, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 18:32 5:58/M
13 10 1 M20 Justin Bader, M28 Anamosa, IA 19:08 6:09/M
14 11 1 M30 Phil Embree, M36 Anamosa, IA 19:42 6:20/M
15 4 1 F15 Kylie Kelchen, F16 Cascade, IA 19:49 6:23/M
16 12 5 M15 Ben Burds, M16 Monticello, IA 19:51 6:23/M
17 13 2 M30 Andy Moeller, M37 Mount Vernon, IA 19:58 6:26/M
18 14 3 M30 Wes Hilleshiem, M36 Marion, IA 20:10 6:30/M
19 15 2 M40 Chris Engen, M42 Central City, IA 20:16 6:31/M
20 16 3 M40 Pete Goedken, M43 Hiawatha, IA 20:41 6:39/M
21 17 6 M15 Garrett Nietert, M16 Monticello, IA 20:41 6:40/M
22 18 7 M15 Tommy Brokaw, M16 Monticello, IA 20:41 6:40/M
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23 19 1 JRM Gaven Hiler, M12 Marion, IA 21:00 6:45/M
24 20 2 M20 Joe Bader, M29 Anamosa, IA 21:14 6:50/M
25 21 8 M15 Jacob Bergman, M16 Monticello, IA 21:17 6:51/M
26 22 9 M15 Tiler Streets, M19 Monticello, IA 21:28 6:54/M
27 23 10 M15 Tylor Boheman, M15 Monticello, IA 21:34 6:56/M
28 24 11 M15 David MacHart, M16 Anamosa, IA 21:34 6:57/M

29 5 1 JRF
Rebecca McDermott,

F14
Cascade, IA 21:35 6:57/M

30 6 1 F30 Lisa McQuillen, F33 Anamosa, IA 21:37 6:58/M
31 25 3 M20 Cody Wood, M20 Tipton, IA 22:03 7:06/M
32 26 1 M60 Bob Strickland, M63 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:05 7:06/M
33 27 2 JRM Aaron Loes, M14 Monticello, IA 22:06 7:07/M

34 28 12 M15
Connor Franzenburg,

M15
Monticello, IA 22:15 7:10/M

35 7 2 F30 Mindy Capron, F38 Monticello, IA 22:17 7:10/M
36 8 2 F15 Rachel McDermott, F16 Cascade, IA 22:26 7:13/M
37 29 13 M15 Jacob Lindauer, M15 Monticello, IA 22:31 7:15/M
38 9 1 F40 Lynette Boheman, F44 Monticello, IA 22:39 7:18/M
39 10 2 JRF Paige Holub, F14 Coggon, IA 22:54 7:22/M
40 11 3 F15 Mandi Miles, F17 Monticello, IA 23:11 7:28/M
41 30 4 M20 Jacob Arensdorf, M22 Tipton, IA 23:27 7:33/M
42 12 4 F15 Katelyn Gloeckner, F15 Springville, IA 23:31 7:34/M
43 13 3 F30 Sherry Kelchen, F39 Cascade, IA 23:36 7:36/M
44 31 2 M50 Dave Meyers, M50 Monticello, IA 23:36 7:36/M
45 32 14 M15 Kyle Manternach, M15 Monticello, IA 23:39 7:37/M
46 33 3 M50 Ben Eastburn, M52 Monticello, IA 23:39 7:37/M
47 34 4 M40 James Dunn, M41 Monticello, IA 23:42 7:38/M
48 35 4 M30 Tom Ries, M31 Monticello, IA 23:50 7:40/M
49 14 3 JRF Jordyn Patterson, F14 Monticello, IA 23:51 7:41/M
50 15 4 F30 Deanne Henderson, F30 Monticello, IA 24:01 7:44/M
51 36 5 M30 Scott Brighton, M39 Monticello, IA 24:17 7:49/M
52 37 3 JRM Jacob Eilers, M12 Urbana, IA 24:37 7:55/M
53 16 5 F15 Abby Schmerbach, F16 Monticello, IA 25:08 8:05/M
54 38 4 JRM Benjamin Barnhart, M14 Onslow, IA 25:10 8:06/M

55 39 4 M50
Creighton Randolph,

M57
Monticello, IA 25:12 8:07/M

56 40 5 M20 Seth Deaver, M22 Marietta, GA 25:12 8:07/M
57 17 5 F30 Kelly Dettbarn, F39 Monticello, IA 25:19 8:09/M
58 18 6 F15 Tessa Engen, F16 Central City, IA 25:23 8:10/M
59 41 15 M15 Michael Decker, M15 Monticello, IA 25:26 8:11/M
60 42 5 M40 Tom Storey, M46 North Liberty, IA 25:29 8:12/M
61 43 5 JRM Rylan Coper, M11 Monticello, IA 25:40 8:16/M
62 44 6 M30 Curt Miller, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:46 8:18/M
63 19 1 F20 Kate Penrod, F26 Anamosa, IA 25:49 8:19/M
64 45 7 M30 Anthony Showen, M39 Anamosa, IA 26:05 8:24/M
65 20 6 F30 Jill Ries, F35 Monticello, IA 26:09 8:25/M
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66 21 4 JRF Rachel Larabee, F14 Monticello, IA 26:14 8:27/M
67 22 5 JRF Madison Kelchen, F13 Cascade, IA 26:16 8:27/M
68 46 6 M40 Bryan Speed, M46 Cascade, IA 26:18 8:28/M

69 47 6 JRM Tristan Weers, M9
Center Junction,

IA
26:20 8:29/M

70 48 7 JRM Dylan Roher, M9 Monticello, IA 26:23 8:30/M

71 49 8 M30 Nicole Weers, M36
Center Junction,

IA
26:26 8:30/M

72 50 8 JRM Grayson Weers, M7
Center Junction,

IA
26:26 8:30/M

73 23 6 JRF Sophie Gray, F13 Monticello, IA 26:28 8:31/M
74 51 9 JRM Kale Hansen, M9 Monticello, IA 26:28 8:31/M
75 24 7 JRF Chloe Gray, F13 Monticello, IA 26:34 8:33/M
76 52 6 M20 Joe Heatherington, M25 Fort Dodge, IA 26:49 8:38/M
77 25 1 F50 Sue Bennett, F52 Cedar Rapids, IA 26:50 8:38/M
78 53 9 M30 Joe Noel, M37 Monticello, IA 26:51 8:39/M
79 26 2 F40 Donna Sauser, F41 Monticello, IA 27:03 8:42/M
80 27 3 F40 Sheila MacHart, F44 Anamosa, IA 27:13 8:46/M
81 54 10 M30 Matt Cook, M34 Marion, IA 27:16 8:47/M
82 55 10 JRM Cooper Cook, M8 Marion, IA 27:17 8:47/M
83 28 8 JRF Savanah Kremer, F14 Monticello, IA 27:18 8:47/M
84 56 11 M30 Mark Phillips, M36 Des Moines, IA 27:18 8:47/M
85 57 7 M40 Stephen Fasnacht, M41 Monticello, IA 27:27 8:50/M
86 29 2 F20 Chelsea Meyers, F23 Ames, IA 27:30 8:51/M
87 30 9 JRF Melissa Recker, F13 Hopkinton, IA 27:36 8:53/M
88 31 7 F30 Emily Recker, F37 Hopkinton, IA 27:37 8:53/M
89 32 8 F30 Jessica Schneiter, F30 Monticello, IA 27:43 8:55/M
90 58 12 M30 Nick Lahr, M30 Marion, IA 28:00 9:01/M
91 33 3 F20 Ashley Long, F27 Monticello, IA 28:06 9:03/M
92 34 7 F15 Taylor Reth, F17 Monticello, IA 28:06 9:03/M
93 59 16 M15 Ryan Holub, M16 Coggon, IA 28:07 9:03/M
94 60 5 M50 Joe Oswald, M51 Monticello, IA 28:15 9:06/M

95 35 9 F30 Angela Shady, F36
Center Junction,

IA
28:16 9:06/M

96 61 2 M60 Jim Tiedemann, M65 Iowa City, IA 28:17 9:06/M
97 36 4 F40 Amy Speed, F47 Cascade, IA 28:25 9:09/M
98 62 11 JRM Brock Morris, M7 Monticello, IA 28:26 9:09/M
99 37 5 F40 Renee Holub, F42 Coggon, IA 28:27 9:09/M
100 38 6 F40 Becky Cooper, F41 Monticello, IA 28:38 9:13/M
101 39 2 F50 Michelle Green, F51 Cascade, IA 28:48 9:16/M
102 40 7 F40 Diane Gray, F48 Monticello, IA 28:59 9:20/M
103 41 10 JRF Makenna Patterson, F13 Monticello, IA 29:37 9:32/M

104 63 17 M15
Cameron McDonald,

M15
Monticello, IA 29:41 9:33/M

105 42 4 F20 Lindsay Landgraf, F27 Monticello, IA 29:54 9:37/M
106 64 12 JRM Tyler Nealson, M13 Monticello, IA 29:59 9:39/M
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107 43 8 F40 Trish Schmid, F41 Middle Amana, IA 30:19 9:46/M
108 65 3 M60 David Balster, M67 Monticello, IA 30:29 9:49/M
109 44 9 F40 Dede McDermott, F44 Cascade, IA 30:40 9:52/M
110 45 5 F20 Kristin Luckstead, F22 Monticello, IA 30:43 9:53/M
111 46 10 F30 Amber Luckstead, F30 Bernard, IA 30:44 9:53/M
112 47 3 F50 Denise Oswald, F51 Monticello, IA 30:46 9:54/M
113 48 11 F30 Shaun Clasen, F36 Monticello, IA 30:53 9:56/M
114 66 13 JRM Cade Folken, M12 Monticello, IA 31:03 10:00/M
115 49 11 JRF Emily Kurt, F13 Monticello, IA 31:07 10:01/M
116 50 12 JRF Kaylee Stephen, F14 Monticello, IA 31:07 10:01/M
117 51 12 F30 Robyn Eastin, F33 Monticello, IA 31:09 10:01/M
118 52 13 JRF Karle Kramer, F10 Monticello, IA 31:23 10:06/M

119 53 10 F40
Rae Ann Manternach,

F45
Monticello, IA 31:31 10:09/M

120 54 11 F40 Debi Meyers, F49 Monticello, IA 31:36 10:10/M
121 67 4 M60 James Meister, M70 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:57 10:17/M
122 55 4 F50 Sherry Eastburn, F51 Monticello, IA 32:01 10:18/M
123 56 13 F30 MacKenzie Kahler, F30 Monticello, IA 32:06 10:20/M
124 57 8 F15 Jaycie Nagel, F17 Monticello, IA 32:16 10:23/M
125 58 6 F20 Kendi Nagel, F24 Monticello, IA 32:17 10:23/M
126 68 7 M20 Nicholas Nedza, M29 Coralville, IA 32:19 10:24/M
127 59 7 F20 Kendra Krause, F26 Delhi, IA 32:53 10:35/M
128 60 14 F30 Joni Lahr, F30 Marion, IA 33:21 10:44/M
129 61 5 F50 Deb Keating, F59 Monticello, IA 33:31 10:47/M
130 69 13 M30 Blake Keating, M35 Cedar Falls, IA 33:32 10:47/M
131 62 8 F20 Kathryn Meyers, F21 Monticello, IA 34:09 11:00/M
132 63 6 F50 Laurie Hermsen, F54 Monticello, IA 34:10 11:00/M
133 70 14 JRM Kacie Rickels, M11 Monticello, IA 34:48 11:12/M
134 64 12 F40 Jackie Reuter, F40 Monticello, IA 35:01 11:16/M
135 65 15 F30 Molly Leytem, F31 Anamosa, IA 35:25 11:24/M
136 66 9 F15 Nicole Stevens, F19 Monticello, IA 37:14 11:59/M
137 71 18 M15 Sam Boyd, M19 Monticello, IA 37:15 11:59/M

138 67 9 F20
Amanda Christenson,

F23
Monticello, IA 37:49 12:10/M

139 68 10 F20 Jenny Welch, F23 Monticello, IA 37:49 12:10/M
140 69 16 F30 Jessica Engen, F37 Central City, IA 38:02 12:14/M
141 70 7 F50 Julie Stogdill, F56 Monticello, IA 38:26 12:22/M
142 72 15 JRM Mason Reuter, M11 Monticello, IA 39:31 12:43/M
143 71 8 F50 Judy Gogel, F57 Worthington, IA 39:39 12:46/M
144 72 13 F40 Lisa Stevens, F45 Monticello, IA 40:45 13:07/M
145 73 17 F30 Jodi Paden, F32 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:14 13:16/M
146 74 11 F20 Emily Russ, F28 Monticello, IA 42:12 13:35/M
147 75 14 F40 Lori Miles, F47 Monticello, IA 44:54 14:27/M
148 73 5 M60 John Sauser, M70 Monticello, IA 45:36 14:41/M
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Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Michael Melchert, M19 Monticello, IA 16:31 5:19/M
2 J.J Frawley, M18 Monticello, IA 16:32 5:19/M
3 Preston Kauder, M17 Cascade, IA 16:37 5:21/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Olivia Johnson, F25 Iowa City, IA 17:49 5:44/M
2 Erin Moeller, F36 Mount Vernon, IA 18:23 5:55/M
3 Marie Schofer, F32 Mount Vernon, IA 18:29 5:57/M

M[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Gaven Hiler, M12 Marion, IA 21:00 6:45/M
2 Aaron Loes, M14 Monticello, IA 22:06 7:07/M
3 Jacob Eilers, M12 Urbana, IA 24:37 7:55/M
4 Benjamin Barnhart, M14 Onslow, IA 25:10 8:06/M
5 Rylan Coper, M11 Monticello, IA 25:40 8:16/M
6 Tristan Weers, M9 Center Junction, IA 26:20 8:29/M
7 Dylan Roher, M9 Monticello, IA 26:23 8:30/M
8 Grayson Weers, M7 Center Junction, IA 26:26 8:30/M
9 Kale Hansen, M9 Monticello, IA 26:28 8:31/M
10 Cooper Cook, M8 Marion, IA 27:17 8:47/M
11 Brock Morris, M7 Monticello, IA 28:26 9:09/M
12 Tyler Nealson, M13 Monticello, IA 29:59 9:39/M
13 Cade Folken, M12 Monticello, IA 31:03 10:00/M
14 Kacie Rickels, M11 Monticello, IA 34:48 11:12/M
15 Mason Reuter, M11 Monticello, IA 39:31 12:43/M

F[14 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Rebecca McDermott, F14 Cascade, IA 21:35 6:57/M
2 Paige Holub, F14 Coggon, IA 22:54 7:22/M
3 Jordyn Patterson, F14 Monticello, IA 23:51 7:41/M
4 Rachel Larabee, F14 Monticello, IA 26:14 8:27/M
5 Madison Kelchen, F13 Cascade, IA 26:16 8:27/M
6 Sophie Gray, F13 Monticello, IA 26:28 8:31/M
7 Chloe Gray, F13 Monticello, IA 26:34 8:33/M

Panther Prowl https://fitnesssports.com/juneraces/PantherProwl/14/Panther-Prowl_5K-...

5 of 9 10/15/2021, 11:10 AM



8 Savanah Kremer, F14 Monticello, IA 27:18 8:47/M
9 Melissa Recker, F13 Hopkinton, IA 27:36 8:53/M
10 Makenna Patterson, F13 Monticello, IA 29:37 9:32/M
11 Emily Kurt, F13 Monticello, IA 31:07 10:01/M
12 Kaylee Stephen, F14 Monticello, IA 31:07 10:01/M
13 Karle Kramer, F10 Monticello, IA 31:23 10:06/M

M[15-19]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Zach Marpe, M19 Northwood, IA 17:07 5:30/M
2 Nick Meyers, M18 Monticello, IA 17:54 5:46/M
3 Jordan Loes, M16 Monticello, IA 18:05 5:49/M
4 Nathan Betts, M15 Dyersville, IA 18:25 5:56/M
5 Ben Burds, M16 Monticello, IA 19:51 6:23/M
6 Garrett Nietert, M16 Monticello, IA 20:41 6:40/M
7 Tommy Brokaw, M16 Monticello, IA 20:41 6:40/M
8 Jacob Bergman, M16 Monticello, IA 21:17 6:51/M
9 Tiler Streets, M19 Monticello, IA 21:28 6:54/M
10 Tylor Boheman, M15 Monticello, IA 21:34 6:56/M
11 David MacHart, M16 Anamosa, IA 21:34 6:57/M
12 Connor Franzenburg, M15 Monticello, IA 22:15 7:10/M
13 Jacob Lindauer, M15 Monticello, IA 22:31 7:15/M
14 Kyle Manternach, M15 Monticello, IA 23:39 7:37/M
15 Michael Decker, M15 Monticello, IA 25:26 8:11/M
16 Ryan Holub, M16 Coggon, IA 28:07 9:03/M
17 Cameron McDonald, M15 Monticello, IA 29:41 9:33/M
18 Sam Boyd, M19 Monticello, IA 37:15 11:59/M

F[15-19]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kylie Kelchen, F16 Cascade, IA 19:49 6:23/M
2 Rachel McDermott, F16 Cascade, IA 22:26 7:13/M
3 Mandi Miles, F17 Monticello, IA 23:11 7:28/M
4 Katelyn Gloeckner, F15 Springville, IA 23:31 7:34/M
5 Abby Schmerbach, F16 Monticello, IA 25:08 8:05/M
6 Tessa Engen, F16 Central City, IA 25:23 8:10/M
7 Taylor Reth, F17 Monticello, IA 28:06 9:03/M
8 Jaycie Nagel, F17 Monticello, IA 32:16 10:23/M
9 Nicole Stevens, F19 Monticello, IA 37:14 11:59/M

M[20-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Justin Bader, M28 Anamosa, IA 19:08 6:09/M
2 Joe Bader, M29 Anamosa, IA 21:14 6:50/M
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3 Cody Wood, M20 Tipton, IA 22:03 7:06/M
4 Jacob Arensdorf, M22 Tipton, IA 23:27 7:33/M
5 Seth Deaver, M22 Marietta, GA 25:12 8:07/M
6 Joe Heatherington, M25 Fort Dodge, IA 26:49 8:38/M
7 Nicholas Nedza, M29 Coralville, IA 32:19 10:24/M

F[20-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kate Penrod, F26 Anamosa, IA 25:49 8:19/M
2 Chelsea Meyers, F23 Ames, IA 27:30 8:51/M
3 Ashley Long, F27 Monticello, IA 28:06 9:03/M
4 Lindsay Landgraf, F27 Monticello, IA 29:54 9:37/M
5 Kristin Luckstead, F22 Monticello, IA 30:43 9:53/M
6 Kendi Nagel, F24 Monticello, IA 32:17 10:23/M
7 Kendra Krause, F26 Delhi, IA 32:53 10:35/M
8 Kathryn Meyers, F21 Monticello, IA 34:09 11:00/M
9 Amanda Christenson, F23 Monticello, IA 37:49 12:10/M
10 Jenny Welch, F23 Monticello, IA 37:49 12:10/M
11 Emily Russ, F28 Monticello, IA 42:12 13:35/M

M[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Phil Embree, M36 Anamosa, IA 19:42 6:20/M
2 Andy Moeller, M37 Mount Vernon, IA 19:58 6:26/M
3 Wes Hilleshiem, M36 Marion, IA 20:10 6:30/M
4 Tom Ries, M31 Monticello, IA 23:50 7:40/M
5 Scott Brighton, M39 Monticello, IA 24:17 7:49/M
6 Curt Miller, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:46 8:18/M
7 Anthony Showen, M39 Anamosa, IA 26:05 8:24/M
8 Nicole Weers, M36 Center Junction, IA 26:26 8:30/M
9 Joe Noel, M37 Monticello, IA 26:51 8:39/M
10 Matt Cook, M34 Marion, IA 27:16 8:47/M
11 Mark Phillips, M36 Des Moines, IA 27:18 8:47/M
12 Nick Lahr, M30 Marion, IA 28:00 9:01/M
13 Blake Keating, M35 Cedar Falls, IA 33:32 10:47/M

F[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Lisa McQuillen, F33 Anamosa, IA 21:37 6:58/M
2 Mindy Capron, F38 Monticello, IA 22:17 7:10/M
3 Sherry Kelchen, F39 Cascade, IA 23:36 7:36/M
4 Deanne Henderson, F30 Monticello, IA 24:01 7:44/M
5 Kelly Dettbarn, F39 Monticello, IA 25:19 8:09/M
6 Jill Ries, F35 Monticello, IA 26:09 8:25/M
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7 Emily Recker, F37 Hopkinton, IA 27:37 8:53/M
8 Jessica Schneiter, F30 Monticello, IA 27:43 8:55/M
9 Angela Shady, F36 Center Junction, IA 28:16 9:06/M
10 Amber Luckstead, F30 Bernard, IA 30:44 9:53/M
11 Shaun Clasen, F36 Monticello, IA 30:53 9:56/M
12 Robyn Eastin, F33 Monticello, IA 31:09 10:01/M
13 MacKenzie Kahler, F30 Monticello, IA 32:06 10:20/M
14 Joni Lahr, F30 Marion, IA 33:21 10:44/M
15 Molly Leytem, F31 Anamosa, IA 35:25 11:24/M
16 Jessica Engen, F37 Central City, IA 38:02 12:14/M
17 Jodi Paden, F32 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:14 13:16/M

M[40-49]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 John Armon, M48 Cedar Rapids, IA 18:32 5:58/M
2 Chris Engen, M42 Central City, IA 20:16 6:31/M
3 Pete Goedken, M43 Hiawatha, IA 20:41 6:39/M
4 James Dunn, M41 Monticello, IA 23:42 7:38/M
5 Tom Storey, M46 North Liberty, IA 25:29 8:12/M
6 Bryan Speed, M46 Cascade, IA 26:18 8:28/M
7 Stephen Fasnacht, M41 Monticello, IA 27:27 8:50/M

F[40-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Lynette Boheman, F44 Monticello, IA 22:39 7:18/M
2 Donna Sauser, F41 Monticello, IA 27:03 8:42/M
3 Sheila MacHart, F44 Anamosa, IA 27:13 8:46/M
4 Amy Speed, F47 Cascade, IA 28:25 9:09/M
5 Renee Holub, F42 Coggon, IA 28:27 9:09/M
6 Becky Cooper, F41 Monticello, IA 28:38 9:13/M
7 Diane Gray, F48 Monticello, IA 28:59 9:20/M
8 Trish Schmid, F41 Middle Amana, IA 30:19 9:46/M
9 Dede McDermott, F44 Cascade, IA 30:40 9:52/M
10 Rae Ann Manternach, F45 Monticello, IA 31:31 10:09/M
11 Debi Meyers, F49 Monticello, IA 31:36 10:10/M
12 Jackie Reuter, F40 Monticello, IA 35:01 11:16/M
13 Lisa Stevens, F45 Monticello, IA 40:45 13:07/M
14 Lori Miles, F47 Monticello, IA 44:54 14:27/M

M[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Jeff Nietert, M52 Palo, IA 18:04 5:49/M
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2 Dave Meyers, M50 Monticello, IA 23:36 7:36/M
3 Ben Eastburn, M52 Monticello, IA 23:39 7:37/M
4 Creighton Randolph, M57 Monticello, IA 25:12 8:07/M
5 Joe Oswald, M51 Monticello, IA 28:15 9:06/M

F[50-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Sue Bennett, F52 Cedar Rapids, IA 26:50 8:38/M
2 Michelle Green, F51 Cascade, IA 28:48 9:16/M
3 Denise Oswald, F51 Monticello, IA 30:46 9:54/M
4 Sherry Eastburn, F51 Monticello, IA 32:01 10:18/M
5 Deb Keating, F59 Monticello, IA 33:31 10:47/M
6 Laurie Hermsen, F54 Monticello, IA 34:10 11:00/M
7 Julie Stogdill, F56 Monticello, IA 38:26 12:22/M
8 Judy Gogel, F57 Worthington, IA 39:39 12:46/M

M[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Bob Strickland, M63 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:05 7:06/M
2 Jim Tiedemann, M65 Iowa City, IA 28:17 9:06/M
3 David Balster, M67 Monticello, IA 30:29 9:49/M
4 James Meister, M70 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:57 10:17/M
5 John Sauser, M70 Monticello, IA 45:36 14:41/M
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